Any person with Higher Secondary Degree 

Selection Criteria: Marks secured in Higher Secondary and Career  

(No Written Entrance Test will be conducted) 

1st Div.  2nd Div.  3rd Div. 

HSC   05  03  02 

Higher Secondary 05  03  02 

Course Fee: Rs.12,000/- (Rupees twelve thousand) only 

Specializations Offered: (1) French Language 

(2) Basic Applied Chinese Language 

For any information of general nature, contact  
P.G. Council Office, Sambalpur University, 
Jyoti Vihar – 768 019 (Tel. 0663-2430776) 

TEACHERS OF THE P.G.